GREAT LAKES MEDIEVAL FAIRE ~ Application for Employment

Name: Social Security# (last 4):
Address: City: State: Zip:
Email: Phone: Emergency Phone:

Previous Employment:

Employer: Job Title:
Dates of Employment to

Job Duties:

Reason for Leaving:

Employer: Job Title:
Dates of Employment to

Job Duties:

Reason for Leaving:

References: (no relatives please)
Name: Relationship Years Known
Name: Relationship Years Known

Have you ever worked at GLMF? If yes, what position?
Do you know anyone that has worked at GLMF? If yes, who?

Desired position. Please number in order of 1 — 12 with 1 being the most preferred positon.

____Food Sales __Food Prep ___Drink Sales ____Drink Prep ___Front Gate
____Souvenir Sales ___ Box Office ___Security ____Parking Attendant ___ Garbage Crew
____Bathroom Attendant ___Special Events / Staff Assistant (on as needed basis; part time)

Are you 18 or older? Yes/No
Have you ever been convicted of a felony? Yes/No
If yes, explain?

By signing below, | confirm that these statements are true and to the best of my knowledge and that | have
not knowingly falsified information. If you are 17 or younger, this application must be accompanied by a
completed parental consent form.

Applicant Signature Interviewed by:

All employees are required to attend a MANDATORY orientation and training program in June 2026. You will
be notified of the date and time upon acceptance of a position. (Initial here)



Job Requirements:

May be required to stand for long periods of time. May be required to lift 45-50 lbs. May be required to
perform job tasks in changing weather conditions (rain, heat, etc.).

Signature:

Do you have reliable transportation? Y / N

If yes, list vehicle make, model & color.

List your availability (start time to end time): *most positions are 10 am — 7 pm

Saturday, July 11 Sunday, July 12
Saturday, July 18 Sunday, July 19
Saturday, July 25 Sunday, July 26
Saturday, Aug 1 Sunday, Aug 2

Saturday, Aug 8 Sunday, Aug 9

Saturday, Aug 15 Sunday, Aug 16
Saturday, Aug 22 Sunday, Aug 23

Costume/Clothing:
Do you have period correct clothing? Y / N

If NO, list items needed (i.e. shirt, pants, skirt, etc.):



